
!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Cypress

Heartland

Kelsey
Trail

Saskatoon

Sunrise

Five Hills

Sun Country

Prairie
North

Regina Qu'Appelle

Prince Albert
Parkland

Regina

Warman

Yorkton

Weyburn

Estevan

Melfort

Melville

Humboldt
Saskatoon

Moose Jaw

Meadow Lake

Lloydminster

Martensville

Swift Current

Prince Albert

North Battleford
394

588

488

51 17

111

561

486

49

520

555

496

622

4319
45

494

395

344

290

501

110

44
349 678 5

261

228

2

279

499

347

257259

71

42 40

498

426

464

73

230

276

438

335 334

456

333

493

226

1

165168

331

409

497

231

166171 169

11

229

154

463

79

9396 949597

637677

9899

78 65 6475 686974 70

18

3337 343546 363839

10

92

61

466

138 137

461

127

459

12

411

260

435

91

254

472

183

440

219

194

126

471

32

336

158

285

366

211

142

502

72

308

190

377

403

271282

224 221

442

487

218

128

309
283

247
255

157

185

345

184

312

400

315

164

222

101

250

215

491

429

352

248

430

314

431

376

213

189

273

244

274275

245

277

341

367

246

437

284

141

337

318320
338

139

351

381

129

319

108 104106107

428

346

317

123131

105

193

124

436

130

223

125

100

136 133135

316

457

427

103

253

458

343

161 160

410

256

401

163

287

467

280288 281

368371

339

370

398

468

216

397

310

405

241

382

191

217

167

434

251

31

186

134

399

439

406

155
156

404

151

232

286

303

379

301305307 304

349

252

153

292

181
152

350

220

380

470
469

460

102

132

322

402

378

162

121122

321
313

225

6667

243

214

109

159

340 369
372373

187

490

342

521

Geomatics Services, Ministry of Agriculture

Data Source:
  Rabies Case Locations - Livestock Branch

© 2017 Government of Saskatchewan

Saskatchewan Rabies Cases 
January 2017
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!. City
Health Region
Rabies Case (1)
Rural Municipality

 RM    ANIMAL (# Cases) 
  61     Skunk (1)
181     Skunk (1)
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